PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES

(LAYYAH) (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/44700078

2/44700291

3/44700353

4/44700263

5/44700134

Note:-

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

FAISAL LATIF LAYYAH
MUHAMMAD LATIF

ARIF AZIZ QURESHI LAYYAH
AZI1Z AHMED

GHULAM MUHAMMAD QAMAR UD DIN LAYYAH
HAFIZ SHARF UD DIN

SANA ULLAH LAYYAH
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
SAMI ULLAH KHAN LAYYAH

MUHAMMAD GULZAR AMJAD KHAN

One (01) post reserved for disabled persons quota remained
vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.
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