

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES**(LAYYAH) (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/44700078	FAISAL LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF	LAYYAH
2/44700291	ARIF AZIZ QURESHI AZIZ AHMED	LAYYAH
3/44700353	GHULAM MUHAMMAD QAMAR UD DIN HAFIZ SHARF UD DIN	LAYYAH
4/44700263	SANA ULLAH MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAYYAH
5/44700134	SAMI ULLAH KHAN MUHAMMAD GULZAR AMJAD KHAN	LAYYAH

Note:- One (01) post reserved for disabled persons quota remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

 DATED:
 22-09-2017
 SECRETARY

 CASE NO.
 18-RM-2017